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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 24.1.2020

3. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Cicibani
24.1.2020 - 16:45
Točk: FINA 2019

rezultat točke

DNS Erker De Lucat George 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana

3. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Ml.dečki
24.1.2020 - 16:45
Mlajši Dečki : 6:30.35

Točk: FINA 2019

rezultat točke

1. Podobnik Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:39.47 438
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:42.58 35.09 250m: 2:53.84 35.44 350m: 4:04.63 35.47

100m: 1:07.49 35.11 200m: 2:18.40 35.82 300m: 3:29.16 35.32 400m: 4:39.47 34.84

2. Vučko Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:10.96 318
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:54.00 39.52 250m: 3:13.54 40.05 350m: 4:33.35 39.94

100m: 1:14.48 39.34 200m: 2:33.49 39.49 300m: 3:53.41 39.87 400m: 5:10.96 37.61

3. Govše Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:26.55 274
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:00.85 41.93 250m: 3:24.71 42.37 350m: 4:47.86 41.36

100m: 1:18.92 41.09 200m: 2:42.34 41.49 300m: 4:06.50 41.79 400m: 5:26.55 38.69

4. Krdžalić Maj 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:28.54 269
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:00.40 42.71 250m: 3:25.58 42.40 350m: 4:50.72 42.36

100m: 1:17.69 41.37 200m: 2:43.18 42.78 300m: 4:08.36 42.78 400m: 5:28.54 37.82

5. Potnik Matic 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:30.46 264
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:02.29 42.51 250m: 3:25.12 41.30 350m: 4:49.40 41.71

100m: 1:19.78 41.44 200m: 2:43.82 41.53 300m: 4:07.69 42.57 400m: 5:30.46 41.06

6. Kocjan Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:43.40 236
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:07.66 44.52 250m: 3:35.19 44.36 350m: 5:02.31 44.26

100m: 1:23.14 44.40 200m: 2:50.83 43.17 300m: 4:18.05 42.86 400m: 5:43.40 41.09

7. Čadež Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 5:49.23 224
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:07.47 43.93 250m: 3:37.25 45.67 350m: 5:04.92 41.88

100m: 1:23.54 44.45 200m: 2:51.58 44.11 300m: 4:23.04 45.79 400m: 5:49.23 44.31

8. Pezerovič Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 6:02.99 199
50m: 42.39 42.39 150m: 2:16.15 46.35 250m: 3:49.26 46.24 350m: 5:23.55 47.43

100m: 1:29.80 47.41 200m: 3:03.02 46.87 300m: 4:36.12 46.86 400m: 6:02.99 39.44

9. Lipolt Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 6:20.37 173
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:20.08 47.97 250m: 3:56.19 48.34 350m: 5:34.60 49.51

100m: 1:32.11 47.52 200m: 3:07.85 47.77 300m: 4:45.09 48.90 400m: 6:20.37 45.77

10. Rupnik Ivo 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:22.54 170
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:19.69 49.67 250m: 3:57.91 49.66 350m: 5:35.39 48.47

100m: 1:30.02 48.03 200m: 3:08.25 48.56 300m: 4:46.92 49.01 400m: 6:22.54 47.15

11. Koritnik Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:25.51 166
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:18.19 48.73 250m: 3:56.53 50.00 350m: 5:36.68 50.38

100m: 1:29.46 48.29 200m: 3:06.53 48.34 300m: 4:46.30 49.77 400m: 6:25.51 48.83

12. Dovžan Jure 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:41.60 147
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:25.91 51.56 250m: 350m: 5:50.05

100m: 1:34.35 50.56 200m: 3:15.79 49.88 300m: 400m: 6:41.60 51.55
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13. Miklič Jan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:55.83 132
50m: 45.52 45.52 150m: 2:28.62 52.97 250m: 4:14.16 52.34 350m: 6:01.38 54.46

100m: 1:35.65 50.13 200m: 3:21.82 53.20 300m: 5:06.92 52.76 400m: 6:55.83 54.45

3. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Dečki
24.1.2020 - 16:45
Dečki : 5:32.45

Točk: FINA 2019

rezultat točke

1. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Krištof 2006 PK Ljubljana 4:36.05 454
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:42.40 35.24 250m: 2:53.07 35.55 350m: 4:03.15 34.81

100m: 1:07.16 34.51 200m: 2:17.52 35.12 300m: 3:28.34 35.27 400m: 4:36.05 32.90

2. Pšeničnik Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 4:39.92 435
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:43.58 36.03 250m: 2:54.48 35.27 350m: 4:05.34 35.47

100m: 1:07.55 35.30 200m: 2:19.21 35.63 300m: 3:29.87 35.39 400m: 4:39.92 34.58

3. Čatić Ismar 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:43.60 419
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.20 36.06 250m: 2:55.36 36.03 350m: 4:08.03 36.52

100m: 1:07.14 35.01 200m: 2:19.33 36.13 300m: 3:31.51 36.15 400m: 4:43.60 35.57

4. Popovič Svit 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:57.92 361
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:47.56 37.73 250m: 3:03.52 37.87 350m: 4:20.87 38.46

100m: 1:09.83 36.57 200m: 2:25.65 38.09 300m: 3:42.41 38.89 400m: 4:57.92 37.05

5. Hudovornik Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:59.69 355
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:48.75 37.84 250m: 3:06.02 39.00 350m: 4:22.75 38.19

100m: 1:10.91 37.38 200m: 2:27.02 38.27 300m: 3:44.56 38.54 400m: 4:59.69 36.94

6. Ilar Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:01.98 347
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:50.74 38.51 250m: 3:08.62 38.89 350m: 4:25.99 38.60

100m: 1:12.23 37.72 200m: 2:29.73 38.99 300m: 3:47.39 38.77 400m: 5:01.98 35.99

7. Franko Ian 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:02.94 343
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.97 38.63 250m: 3:10.12 39.37 350m: 4:27.02 37.99

100m: 1:13.34 38.76 200m: 2:30.75 38.78 300m: 3:49.03 38.91 400m: 5:02.94 35.92

8. Gregorič Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:04.10 340
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:49.89 38.59 250m: 3:08.62 39.51 350m: 4:26.88 39.09

100m: 1:11.30 37.35 200m: 2:29.11 39.22 300m: 3:47.79 39.17 400m: 5:04.10 37.22

9. Poljšak Gašper 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:20.43 290
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 2:00.09 42.03 250m: 3:23.14 41.11 350m: 4:42.84 38.32

100m: 1:18.06 41.17 200m: 2:42.03 41.94 300m: 4:04.52 41.38 400m: 5:20.43 37.59

10. Kovačič Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:23.88 281
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:00.11 42.14 250m: 3:23.37 41.69 350m: 4:44.99 40.25

100m: 1:17.97 41.00 200m: 2:41.68 41.57 300m: 4:04.74 41.37 400m: 5:23.88 38.89

11. Kramer Žiga 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:27.23 272
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:58.88 42.31 250m: 3:22.02 41.84 350m: 4:46.00 41.75

100m: 1:16.57 41.16 200m: 2:40.18 41.30 300m: 4:04.25 42.23 400m: 5:27.23 41.23

12. Vidović Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:30.50 264
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:01.18 42.64 250m: 3:26.37 42.32 350m: 4:50.80 41.47

100m: 1:18.54 41.26 200m: 2:44.05 42.87 300m: 4:09.33 42.96 400m: 5:30.50 39.70
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13. Rogelj Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:36.06 251
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:02.33 43.46 250m: 3:29.31 43.66 350m: 4:55.13 42.80

100m: 1:18.87 41.82 200m: 2:45.65 43.32 300m: 4:12.33 43.02 400m: 5:36.06 40.93

14. Bursač Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:39.25 244
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:03.10 44.31 250m: 3:30.20 44.80 350m: 4:57.14 42.65

100m: 1:18.79 42.44 200m: 2:45.40 42.30 300m: 4:14.49 44.29 400m: 5:39.25 42.11

15. Komar Pucelj Žiga 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:40.82 241
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:05.28 44.01 250m: 3:32.24 43.67 350m: 4:59.96 44.94

100m: 1:21.27 43.60 200m: 2:48.57 43.29 300m: 4:15.02 42.78 400m: 5:40.82 40.86

16. Jurkovič Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 5:43.98 234
50m: 39.03 39.03 150m: 2:07.47 44.94 250m: 3:37.08 44.79 350m: 5:02.27 42.14

100m: 1:22.53 43.50 200m: 2:52.29 44.82 300m: 4:20.13 43.05 400m: 5:43.98 41.71

17. Nučič Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:38.72 150
50m: 43.77 43.77 150m: 2:28.16 52.34 250m: 350m: 5:48.94 47.06

100m: 1:35.82 52.05 200m: 3:20.36 52.20 300m: 5:01.88 400m: 6:38.72 49.78
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